Linear LED 45
Features
•	 Uniform, continuous line of light and high luminous flux.
•	 Equipped with long-life high quality Philips LED Modules.
•	 Pre-defined lengths for quick and easy selection.
•	 Custom made solutions.
•	 Much better performance than standard fluorescent
profiles.
•	 Dimming options: 1-10V and Touch & Dali.
•	 Mounting options:  Suspended, Surface and Wall.
•	 Modules options : Down, Up/Down and single/double.
 12W-
  49W
3000K-
4000K Ra+80
Electrical Paramaters
Base Model No.: LL.2002.DT
LED Module: Phillips LED strips
Colours: Matt White, Matt Grey,
Matt Black, Matt Anthracite,
Aluminium Anodissed
Wattage: 12.3W - 49.2W
CCT: 3000K - 4000K
CRI: Ra+80
Specifications
Model Wattage CCT Lumens Colour Lenght
LL.2002.DT.830.1950-WM 12.3W 3000K 1950 lm White Matt 845 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.1950-WM 12.3W 4000K 1950 lm White Matt 845 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.2600-WM 16.4W 3000K 2600 lm White Matt 1126 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.2600-WM 16.4W 4000K 2600 lm White Matt 1126 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.3250-WM 20.5W 3000K 3250 lm White Matt 1408 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.3250-WM 20.5W 4000K 3250 lm White Matt 1408 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.3900-WM 24.6W 3000K 3900 lm White Matt 1689 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.3900-WM 24.6W 4000K 3900 lm White Matt 1689 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.4550-WM 28.7W 3000K 4550 lm White Matt 1971 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.4550-WM 28.7W 4000K 4550 lm White Matt 1971 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.5200-WM 32.8W 3000K 5200 lm White Matt 2252 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.5200-WM 32.8W 4000K 5200 lm White Matt 2252 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.5850-WM 36.9W 3000K 5850 lm White Matt 2534 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.5850-WM 36.9W 4000K 5850 lm White Matt 2534 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.6500-WM 41W 3000K 6500 lm White Matt 2815 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.6500-WM 41W 4000K 6500 lm White Matt 2815 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.7150-WM 45.1W 3000K 7150 lm White Matt 3097 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.7150-WM 45.1W 4000K 7150 lm White Matt 3097 mm
LL.2002.DT.830.7800-WM 49.2W 3000K 7800 lm White Matt 3378 mm
LL.2002.DT.840.7800-WM 49.2W 4000K 7800 lm White Matt 3378 mm
Experience La Luce
Ph: (02) 9698 8029 	 Fax: (02) 9698 8000